
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Xandra EHMANN
SUD O LUX
Circuit : D35
Distance : 7900m (Dénivelé 150m)

--/8 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Miek FABRÉ 1:12:14
2. Jessica LIMPACH 1:15:30
3. Joke ZOONS 2:16:05

1. 77 00:16:25 873m 18'48"/km
2. 84 00:15:43 00:32:08 1091m 14'24"/km
3. 83 00:03:50 00:35:58 235m 16'19"/km
4. 85 00:05:03 00:41:01 261m 19'21"/km
5. 54 00:16:40 00:57:41 577m 28'53"/km
6. 119 00:04:43 01:02:24 222m 21'15"/km
7. 122 00:05:09 01:07:33 283m 18'12"/km
8. 158 00:06:03 01:13:36 362m 16'43"/km
9. 154 00:18:06 01:31:42 979m 18'29"/km

10. 151 00:02:33 01:34:15 120m 21'15"/km
11. 79 00:13:28 01:47:43 695m 19'23"/km
12. 165 01:02:43 02:50:26
13. 999 00:01:24 02:51:50 108m 12'58"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.coliege.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5482
https://www.helga-o.com

